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$219,000

1661 NELSON HILL RD, DERBY, VT, 05829
https://southpeakrealestate.com

Well maintained Log home on 3.7A in a convenient Derby
location. Comfy home with room for all – 3 BR, 3 full BA, plus
family room in the full walkout basement. Enjoy the warmth of
the soapstone stove in living area with cathedral ceiling. Lovely
wood & tile flooring. Spacious master suite. Detached 2-car
garage. […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Pending
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Basics
MLS ID: 4088359 Status: Pending

Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Year built: 1989 Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Living Area sqft:
161172 sq ft

Walkthrough Link:
http://www.homesandland.com/unbrandedEZTour?17702956&EZTourId=1650825&width=720&height=540

List Office: 3613,
Century 21 Farm &
Forest

Listing Agent: Constance Isabelle Last Updated:
2022-04-06T07:01:04.8

Date added: Added 3 days ago
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